
Keep up to date on
the latest news and
information via our
Facebook page 

Parental Calendar Overview 2025-26
September 2025

Start of Term
Year 7 and 11: Wednesday 4th September

Year 8 - 10: Thursday 5th September

October 2025
Year 7 Settling in Evening

8th October 
Meet your child’s tutor to discuss their start to

Secondary School

Year 11 Revision Workshop
An instructional workshop for Year 11 students on

how to structure revision resources

November 2025

Autumn Assessment Window
Monday 10th November - Friday

28th November- 

Post 16 Information Evening
Thursday 6th November

Meet with Post 16 providers to look at options
available after Secondary School

December 2025
Christmas Concert
Thursday 11th December

January 2026

Start of Term

Tuesday 6  Januaryth

Wednesday 7th January

Year 11  Parents Evening

Year 8 and 9 Targeted Phone
Calls

5th - 16th January

Year 11  Revision Evening
Wednesday 28th January

An instructional workshop for Year 11 students
and parents on how to structure revision

resources

February 2026

Year 9 and 10 Open Classroom
Thursday 5th February

An informal opportunity to speak to your child’s
teachers and view their work. 

Half Term
16th - 20th February

March 2026

Year 10 Work Experience
2nd - 6th March

Year 11 Mock Exams

Spring Assessment Window

Year 7 and 10 Targeted Phone
Calls

23rd March - 2  Aprilnd

April 2026

Start of Term
Monday 20  Aprilth

Tuesday 28th April 
An informal opportunity to speak to your

child’s teachers and view their work. 

Year 7 and 8 Open Classroom

Easter  Break
3rd -  17th April 

May 2026

Year 11 GCSE Exams Begin
Friday 1st May

Half Term
25th  - 29th May

June 2026

Summer Assessment Window
8th - 19th June

Year 7 - 10 Celebration
Evening

Wednesday 17  Juneth

Year 10 Exams
2nd - 26th June

Year 6 Transition Day
Thursday 25th June

Sports Awards Evening
Monday 29  Juneth

July 2026

INSET Day
Friday 10  Julyth

School Production

Wednesday 15th and Thursday 16th July

Broader Horizons Week
20th - 24  Julyth

Sports Day
Thursday 23rd July

Year 9 Graduation
Friday 17th July 

www.hayleacademy.net 
enquiries@hayle.tpacademytrust.org

Tuesday 30  Septemberth

Year 11 Steps for Success 

Year 11 Mock Exams
Monday 10th November - Friday

21st November- 

9th February - 27  February  th

2nd March - 13  Marchth

ARB Celebration Afternoon
19th November 2pm

ARB Celebration Afternoon

25th March 2pm

ARB Celebration Afternoon
1st July 2pm


